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Beschäftigung

766

408

232

590
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in der Gemeinde

arbeitende Personen

Zupendler

Wegpendler bzw.

Arbeitsort unbestimmt

wohnhafte

Erwerbstätige

Beschäftige in den 3 Sektoren

12%

59%

29%

Anteil Sektor I

(Landwirtschaft)

Anteil Sektor II

(Industrie und

Gewerbe)

Anteil Sektor III

(Dienstleistungen)

 

 


